Sr. No.	Name of Student	Placement Details/Progressi on to HE	Name of Employers/ HE Institutions	Pay Package/ Program
3	SupekarSnehalChandrakant	Placement	Excellence Science Academy	2,04,000/-
	Mahalaxmi Complex, Backside	CELLENCE SCIENC e of Dosa Plaza, Baramati B Baramati, Maharashtra 4	higwan Road, opposite Merita ric	ospital,
	Experience Certificate: Mrs. Snehal Chandrakant Supekar			
		To Whom It May Co	ncern	
	This is to confirm that Mrs. Snehal Chandrakant Supekar worked as a Biology Faculty at Excellence Science Academy from 15th June 2023 to 31st January 2024.			
	During her time here, Mrs. Snehal Chandrakant Supekar showed great dedication and skill in her teaching role. She taught Biology with passion and made learning enjoyable for her students.			
	Mrs. Snehal Chandrakant Supekar consistently received positive feedback from students and colleagues alike for her professionalism, knowledge, and interpersonal skills. She actively contributed to the academic and extracurricular activities of the institution, enriching the overall learning experience for our students.			
	We thank Mrs. Snehal Cha Excellence Science Acade			

Sincerely,

Branch Manager

Principal

ndeelig Director

Excellence Science Academy

Excellence Science Academy

Excellence Science Academy

Department of Botany Page 6



Student Placement/ Progression details (2022-23)

Principal Tuljaram Chaturchand College Baramati